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JULY 2020 

 

CENTRAL MONTANA 
 
Gayle Fisher, Executive 
Director 
Central Montana 
PO Box 3166 
Great Falls, MT 59403 
406-761-5036 
406-761-5085 (fax) 
gfisher@bresnan.net 

MISSOURI RIVER COUNTRY 
 
Carla Hunsley, Executive 
Director 
Missouri River Country 
PO Box 118 
Ft Peck, MT 59223 
406-653-1319 
406-653-1319 (fax) 
2mtmrc@nemont.net 

SOUTHWEST MONTANA 
 
Sarah Bannon, Executive 
Director 
Southwest Montana 
1105 Main Street 
Deer Lodge, MT 59722 
406-846-1943 
406-846-1943 (fax) 
info@southwestmt.com 

 

Region President: Region President: Region President: 

 

Chris Cooler, President 
Central Montana  
Westwind Web Solutions 
PO Box 931 
Lewistown, MT 59457 
406-538-2200 
chris.westwindweb@gmail.com 

Bev Harbaugh, President 
Missouri River Country 
Sand Creek Clydesdales Ranch 
Box 330 
Jordan, MT 59337 
406-557-2865 
sndcrkclyds@gmail.com 

Maria Pochervina, President 
Southwest Montana 
1000 George 
Butte, MT 59701 
406-723-3177 
mariap@buttecvb.com 

 
 
 

GLACIER COUNTRY 
TOURISM 
Racene Friede, President 

  CEO 
Glacier Country 
4825 Kendrick Place, Suite 101 
Missoula, MT 59808 
406-532-3234 
406-543-3236 (Fax) 
gcexec@glaciermt.com 

Region President: 

Shannon Brilz, Chairperson 
University of Montana 
Conference and Event Services 
32 Campus Drive 
University Center Room 340 
Missoula, MT 59812 
406-243-4115  
shannon.brilz@mso.umt.edu  

VISIT SOUTHEAST 
MONTANA 
Brenda Maas, Marketing 
Director 
Visit Southeast Montana 
PO Box 31177 
Billings, MT 59107 
406-294-5270 
406-245-7333 (fax) 
brenda@SoutheastMontana.com  

 

Region President: 

Jeff Ewelt, Chair 
ZooMontana 
2100 S. Shiloh Rd. 
Billings, MT 59106 
Yellowstone County 
Ph: 406-652-8100 
Cell: 406-425-3802 
director@zoomontana.org 
  

YELLOWSTONE COUNTRY 
 
Robin Hoover, Executive 
Director 
Yellowstone Country 
PO Box 3048 
Bozeman, MT 59772-3048 
406-556-8680 
406-556-8688 (fax) 
robin@yellowstonecountry.net 

Region President: 

Anner Marble, President 
Yellowstone Country 
71 Fox Bench East Road 
Roberts MT 59070 
406-435-0098 
Amarble@hbars.com 

 

If you have any changes please notify Barb Sanem at 406-841-2769 or bsanem@mt.gov 
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